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Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS VII.—JUSTICE DEPARTMENT—continued.
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PEI80N 8—continued.
1919 2-13.

2

3

t

o

VOTE No. 34—continued.
Salaries—continued.
Auckland —continued.

31 Warders: 4 at £160, 3 at £155, S at £150, 4 at
£145, 5 at.£140, 7 at £135 ...

Matron
Assistant Matron
Surgeon

New Plymouth—Gaoler (also Manager Reformatory Prison, £50)
2 Principal Warders : 1 at £175, 1 at £170
4 Warders: 1 at £155, 3 at £145
Matron .. ... ... j
Surgeon ... ... ...
Manager, Reformatory Prison (also Gaoler, New

Plymouth, £230)
Wellington —

Gaoler
Chief Warder
3 Principal Warders : 1 at £180, 2 at £170 ... I
23 Warders: 5 at £160, 3 at £155, 4 at £150, 3 at j

£145, 1 at £140, 7 at £135 ...
Matron
Assistant Matron
Surgeon

Napier—
Gaoler
Principal Warder
3 Warders: I at £155, 2 at £135
Matron
Surgeon

Lyttelton—
Gaoler
Chief Warder
2 Principal Warders at £175 ...
17 Warders: 3 at £160, 5 at £155,4 at £150, 2 at

£145, 3 at £135
Matron
Assistant Matron
Surgeon

Dunedin—
Gaoler ... ...
Principal Warder
6 Warders: 2 at £155, 2 at £150, 1 at £145, 1 at

£135
Matron
Surgeon

Invercargill—Gaoler
Principal Warder
9 Warders : 1 at £160, 1 at £150, 3 at £145, 1 at

£140, 3 at £135
Matron
Medical Attendance

Waikeria Reformatory Farm—
Officer in Charge
Warder

Waiotapu—
Gaoler, with rank of Acting Principal Warder
5 Warders : 1 at £145, 3 at £140, 1 at £135

Hanmet—Gaoler, with rank of Acting Principal Warder
3 Warders : 1 at £145, 1 at £140, 1 at £135

Waipa—Gaoler, with rank of Principal Warder ... ...
4 Warders : 1 at £145, 2 at £140, 1 at £135

£

4 ,530
120
80

100

230
345
590
50
75

50

330
190
520

3 ,385
120
85
100

230
185
425
50
65

300
190
350

2,550
110
80

100

350
175

890
120
100

300
185

1,290
50
50

180
135

165
700
*165
420

180
560

fi

8

9

l.o

LI

12


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

