Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS VII.—JUSTICE DEPARTMENT—continued.

						1912–13.	
	PRISONS—continued.						
	VOTE No. 34-continued.			-			
	SALARIES—continued.				£	£	
2	Auckland—continued.						
	31 Warders: 4 at £16	0, 3 at £15	5, 8 at £15	0, 4 at			
	£145, 5 at £140, 7 at	£135		•••	4 ,5 30		
	Matron				120		
	Assistant Matron	•			80		
3	Surgeon				100		
o	New Plymouth—	. f - u t - u I	Oniman CEO	i	990		
	Gaoler (also Manager R 2 Principal Warders: 1			1	$\begin{array}{c c} 230 \\ 345 \end{array}$		
	4 Warders: 1 at £155,		2110		590		
	Matron				50		
	Surgeon				75		
	Manager, Reformatory	Prison (a	ilso Gaol e i				
	Plymouth, £230)		•••	•••	50		
4	Wellington—						
	Gaoler				330		
	Chief Warder	0105		•,•	190		
	3 Principal Warders: 1				520		
	23 Warders: 5 at £160		5, 4 at £15	1			
	£145, 1 at £140, 7 at	£135	• • •		3,385		
	Matron Assistant Matron	•••		•••	120		
	Surgeon	•••			85		
5	Napier—	•••	•••	•••	100		
Ū	Gaoler				230		
	Principal Warder	•••	•••		185		
	3 Warders: 1 at £155,				425		
	Matron	***			50		
	Surgeon				65		
6	Lyttelton—				-		
	Gaoler	•••	•••		300		
	Chief Warder	•••			190		
	2 Principal Warders at a				350		
	17 Warders: 3 at £160), 5 at £158), 4 at ±15	U, Z at	0 ==0		
	£145, 3 at £135 Matron	•••			2,550		
	Assistant Matron	***		•••	$\frac{110}{80}$		
	Surgeon	•••	.4.	***	100		
7	Dunedin—		•••	•••	100		
•	Gaoler				350		
	Principal Warder	•••	•••		175		
	6 Warders: 2 at £155,		1 at £14	t t			
	£135	•••	1.00		890		
	Matron				120		
					100		
	Surgeon	•••	•••		· i		
8	Invercargill—	•••	•••	1	200		
8	Invercargill— Gaoler	···			300		
8	Invercargill— Gaoler Principal Warder	***	*** **		300 185		
8	Invercargill— Gaoler Principal Warder 9 Warders: 1 at £160	, 1 at £150), 3 at £14	5, 1 at	185		
8	Invercargill— Gaoler Principal Warder 9 Warders: 1 at £160 £140, 3 at £135	***	*** **	5, 1 at	185		
8	Invercargill— Gaoler Principal Warder 9 Warders: 1 at £160 £140, 3 at £135 Matron	, 1 at £150), 3 at £14	5, 1 at	185 1,290 50		
	Invercargill— Gaoler Principal Warder 9 Warders: 1 at £160 £140, 3 at £135 Matron Medical Attendance	, 1 at £150), 3 at £14	5, 1 at	185		
8	Invercargill— Gaoler Principal Warder 9 Warders: 1 at £160 £140, 3 at £135 Matron Medical Attendance Waikeria Reformatory Far	, 1 at £150), 3 at £14	5, 1 at	185 1,290 50 50		
	Invercargill— Gaoler Principal Warder 9 Warders: 1 at £160 £140, 3 at £135 Matron Medical Attendance	, 1 at £150), 3 at £14	5, 1 at	185 1,290 50		
	Invercargill— Gaoler Principal Warder 9 Warders: 1 at £160 £140, 3 at £135 Matron Medical Attendance Waikeria Reformatory Far	e, 1 at £150 rm—), 3 at £14	5, 1 at	185 1,290 50 50 180		
9	Invercargill— Gaoler Principal Warder 9 Warders: 1 at £160 £140, 3 at £135 Matron Medical Attendance Waikeria Reformatory Far Officer in Charge Warder Waiotapu—	7, 1 at £150		5, 1 at	185 1,290 50 50 180		
9	Invercargill— Gaoler Principal Warder 9 Warders: 1 at £160 £140, 3 at £135 Matron Medical Attendance Waikeria Reformatory Far Officer in Charge Warder	7, 1 at £150		5, 1 at	185 1,290 50 50 180 135		
9	Invercargill— Gaoler Principal Warder 9 Warders: 1 at £160 £140, 3 at £135 Matron Medical Attendance Waikeria Reformatory Far Officer in Charge Warder Waiotapu— Gaoler, with rank of Act 5 Warders: 1 at £145, 5 Hanmer—	m— ting Principa 3 at £140, 1 a), 3 at £14 1 Warder at £135	5, 1 at	185 1,290 50 50 180 135		
9	Invercargill— Gaoler Principal Warder 9 Warders: 1 at £160 £140, 3 at £135 Matron Medical Attendance Waikeria Reformatory Far Officer in Charge Warder Warder Waiotapu— Gaoler, with rank of Act 5 Warders: 1 at £145, 5 Hanmer— Gaoler, with rank of Act	m— ting Principa at £140, 1 at		5, 1 at	185 1,290 50 50 180 135 165 700 *		
9 10	Invercargill— Gaoler Principal Warder 9 Warders: 1 at £160 £140, 3 at £135 Matron Medical Attendance Waikeria Reformatory Far Officer in Charge Warder Warder Waiotapu— Gaoler, with rank of Act 5 Warders: 1 at £145, 5 Hanmer— Gaoler, with rank of Act 3 Warders: 1 at £145, 1	m— ting Principa at £140, 1 at		5, 1 at	185 1,290 50 50 180 135 165 700		
9	Invercargill— Gaoler Principal Warder 9 Warders: 1 at £160 £140, 3 at £135 Matron Medical Attendance Waikeria Reformatory Far Officer in Charge Warder Warder Waiotapu— Gaoler, with rank of Act 5 Warders: 1 at £145, 5 Hanmer— Gaoler, with rank of Act	m— ting Principa at £140, 1 at tat £140, 1		5, 1 at	185 1,290 50 50 180 135 165 700 *		